
Plac Bib Name City Stat Age Gende AG Club GunTime Pace

5K
1. 138 Peck, Tara 30 F Female 30-34 18:18.8 5:53 / mi
2. 142 MacDonald, Margaret 30 F Female 30-34 18:25.3 5:55 / mi
3. 133 Ethier, Greg 51 M Male 50-54 18:50.0 6:03 / mi
4. 183 Legere, Ryan 41 M Male 40-44 19:08.6 6:09 / mi
5. 355 Stevens, Chad 40 M Male 40-44 20:17.1 6:31 / mi
6. 120 Cartrette, Azariah 17 M Male 15-19 20:40.2 6:39 / mi
7. 66 Winslow, Daryl 45 M Male 45-49 20:49.3 6:42 / mi
8. 163 Olson, Alex 15 M Male 15-19 21:57.4 7:04 / mi
9. 154 Bohlmann, Leandra 16 F Female 15-19 21:59.7 7:04 / mi
10. 145 Walter, Mark 50 M Male 50-54 22:06.6 7:06 / mi
11. 191 Brown, Taylor 17 F Female 15-19 22:45.7 7:19 / mi
12. 182 Graves, Jason 45 M Male 45-49 24:07.3 7:45 / mi
13. 143 Clark-Sebast, Tonya 27 F Female 25-29 24:15.1 7:48 / mi
14. 357 Tinc, Lyman 99 M Male Firefighter in Gear 24:31.8 7:53 / mi
15. 359 Flynn, Riley 15 M Male 15-19 25:12.6 8:06 / mi
16. 175 LaPierre, Heather 31 F Female 30-34 25:14.1 8:07 / mi
17. 353 Koziol, Jill 51 F Female 50-54 25:18.3 8:08 / mi
18. 10 Flynn, Kevin 50 M Male 50-54 25:59.5 8:21 / mi
19. 192 Flynn, Faith 12 F Female 0-14 25:59.8 8:22 / mi
20. 189 Pemrick, Luke 23 M Male 20-24 26:00.9 8:22 / mi
21. 188 Pemrick, Jack 25 M Male 25-29 26:01.3 8:22 / mi
22. 161 Chapin, Anna 36 F Female 35-39 26:13.3 8:26 / mi
23. 123 Taveras, Nicki 24 F Female 20-24 26:58.0 8:40 / mi
24. 184 Fosmire, Wayne 57 M Male 55-59 27:14.0 8:45 / mi
25. 149 Flora, Madison 22 F Female 20-24 27:17.6 8:47 / mi
26. 156 Griffin, Robert 54 M Male 50-54 27:36.4 8:53 / mi
27. 122 Cartrette, Sada 15 F Female 15-19 27:42.1 8:54 / mi
28. 363 Miller, Theresa 13 F Female 0-14 27:52.8 8:58 / mi
29. 168 Redden, Rebekah 12 F Female 0-14 28:03.5 9:01 / mi
30. 55 Madison, Nicole 44 F Female 40-44 28:04.9 9:02 / mi
31. 158 Warren, Steven 59 M Male 55-59 28:08.3 9:03 / mi
32. 130 Redmond, Natalie 29 F Female 25-29 28:12.7 9:04 / mi
33. 159 Babushkin, Jenna 16 F Female 15-19 28:24.3 9:08 / mi
34. 185 Harrington, Marissa 36 F Female 35-39 28:28.8 9:09 / mi
35. 148 Law, Kirsten 54 F Female 50-54 28:53.0 9:17 / mi
36. 354 Rufo, Lisa 54 F Female 50-54 29:28.4 9:29 / mi
37. 136 Lunder, Kirsten 32 F Female 30-34 29:48.6 9:35 / mi
38. 194 Geraghty, Sean 31 M Male 30-34 29:49.1 9:35 / mi
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39. 153 Burns, Ashley 24 F Female 20-24 30:01.2 9:39 / mi
40. 141 Griffin, Lynn 55 F Female 55-59 30:03.5 9:40 / mi
41. 169 Redden, John 48 M Male 45-49 30:09.7 9:42 / mi
42. 128 Harrington, Teddy 8 M Male 0-14 30:10.3 9:42 / mi
43. 127 Harrington, Megan 40 F Female 40-44 30:14.7 9:44 / mi
44. 360 Lyons, Art 53 M Male 50-54 30:36.7 9:51 / mi
45. 119 Sgueglia, Vincent 19 M Male 15-19 30:37.5 9:51 / mi
46. 356 Eidem, Evelyn 54 F Female 50-54 30:42.6 9:53 / mi
47. 362 Miller, Andrew 40 M Male 40-44 31:36.4 10:10 / mi
48. 126 Lewis, Philip 45 M Male 45-49 31:40.9 10:11 / mi
49. 177 Bain, Mary Ellen 71 F Female 70-74 31:48.8 10:14 / mi
50. 113 Patrick, Miriana 58 F Female 55-59 31:58.2 10:17 / mi
51. 21 Hughes, Lynsey 22 F Female 20-24 32:59.9 10:37 / mi
52. 165 Wright, Jennifer 43 F Female 40-44 33:05.9 10:39 / mi
53. 157 Griffin, Ali 31 F Female 30-34 33:15.1 10:42 / mi
54. 171 White, Jackie 57 F Female 55-59 33:20.2 10:43 / mi
55. 193 Flynn, Jaclynn 47 F Female 45-49 33:23.9 10:44 / mi
56. 134 White, Michael 52 M Male 50-54 33:36.2 10:48 / mi
57. 180 Rivera-Legere, Diana 53 F Female 50-54 33:41.1 10:50 / mi
58. 117 LaRock, Linda 64 F Female 60-64 33:52.5 10:54 / mi
59. 116 Newton, Jenna 39 F Female 35-39 34:05.8 10:58 / mi
60. 190 Scheuins, Laurie 99 F Female Firefighter in 34:15.5 11:01 / mi
61. 181 Graves, Tara 49 F Female 45-49 34:42.0 11:10 / mi
62. 178 Brown, Morgan 22 F Female 20-24 35:36.2 11:27 / mi
63. 112 Culbertson, Duane 58 M Male 55-59 35:37.3 11:27 / mi
64. 170 Webber, John 69 M Male 65-69 35:39.2 11:28 / mi
65. 139 Dwyer, Nola 46 F Female 45-49 35:52.7 11:32 / mi
66. 173 Derby, Samantha 39 F Female 35-39 36:04.9 11:36 / mi
67. 50 Bigwarfe, Darrin 54 M Male 50-54 36:41.5 11:48 / mi
68. 160 Babushkin, Sarah 42 F Female 40-44 37:31.4 12:04 / mi
69. 187 Stillman, Vickie 58 F Female 55-59 38:05.3 12:15 / mi
70. 144 Gadway, Josh 25 M Male 25-29 38:06.3 12:15 / mi
71. 195 Opp, Cristiana 39 F Female 35-39 39:00.3 12:33 / mi
72. 199 Opp, Ryan 50 M Male 50-54 39:01.1 12:33 / mi
73. 65 Faure, Steffi 35 F Female 35-39 39:03.7 12:34 / mi
74. 137 Kratzer, Jean Marie 35 F Female 35-39 39:05.5 12:34 / mi
75. 176 Varian, JamieLee 29 F Female 25-29 39:25.1 12:41 / mi
76. 121 Cartrette, Rebecca 44 F Female 40-44 40:18.6 12:58 / mi
77. 118 Tucker, Robert 51 M Male 50-54 40:25.6 13:00 / mi
78. 179 Brown, Christopher 51 M Male 50-54 42:19.0 13:37 / mi
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79. 124 Taveras, Danielle 58 F Female 55-59 42:24.4 13:38 / mi
80. 162 Olson, Megan 47 F Female 45-49 42:50.2 13:47 / mi
81. 115 Pruden, Dana 47 F Female 45-49 46:09.2 14:51 / mi
82. 129 Kubiak, Bob 60 M Male 60-64 46:09.8 14:51 / mi
83. 166 Shaw, Peter 65 M Male 65-69 48:21.7 15:33 / mi
84. 125 parker, paul 57 M Male 55-59 48:22.2 15:34 / mi
85. 132 Hamilton, Eric 79 M Male 75-79 50:29.7 16:15 / mi
86. 164 Baker, Jaime 36 M Male 35-39 50:30.0 16:15 / mi
87. 147 Labounty, Zachary 24 M Male 20-24 50:30.5 16:15 / mi
88. 167 Downs, Carrie 55 F Female 55-59 51:32.9 16:35 / mi
89. 172 Down, George 59 M Male 55-59 51:33.3 16:35 / mi
90. 151 Hopper, Jennifer 43 F Female 40-44 51:38.4 16:37 / mi
91. 152 Garrabrant, Mark 47 M Male 45-49 52:54.6 17:01 / mi
92. 150 Melville, Abbie 28 F Female 25-29 53:37.2 17:15 / mi
93. 358 Casey, Briana 32 F Female 30-34 53:37.7 17:15 / mi
94. 146 Casey, Alicia 30 F Female 30-34 53:38.2 17:15 / mi

Number of records: 94
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Female
1. 138 Peck, Tara 30 Female 30-34 18:18.8 5:53 / mi

Male
1. 133 Ethier, Greg 51 Male 50-54 18:50.0 6:03 / mi
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5K

Male Firefighter in Gear
1. 357 Tinc, Lyman 99 24:31.8 7:53 / mi

Female Firefighter in Gear
1. 190 Scheuins, Laurie 99 34:15.5 11:01 / mi

Male 0-14
1. 128 Harrington, Teddy 8 30:10.3 9:42 / mi

Female 0-14
1. 192 Flynn, Faith 12 25:59.8 8:22 / mi
2. 363 Miller, Theresa 13 27:52.8 8:58 / mi
3. 168 Redden, Rebekah 12 28:03.5 9:01 / mi

Male 15-19
1. 120 Cartrette, Azariah 17 20:40.2 6:39 / mi
2. 163 Olson, Alex 15 21:57.4 7:04 / mi
3. 359 Flynn, Riley 15 25:12.6 8:06 / mi

Female 15-19
1. 154 Bohlmann, Leandra 16 21:59.7 7:04 / mi
2. 191 Brown, Taylor 17 22:45.7 7:19 / mi
3. 122 Cartrette, Sada 15 27:42.1 8:54 / mi

Male 20-24
1. 189 Pemrick, Luke 23 26:00.9 8:22 / mi
2. 147 Labounty, Zachary 24 50:30.5 16:15 / mi

Female 20-24
1. 123 Taveras, Nicki 24 26:58.0 8:40 / mi
2. 149 Flora, Madison 22 27:17.6 8:47 / mi
3. 153 Burns, Ashley 24 30:01.2 9:39 / mi

Male 25-29
1. 188 Pemrick, Jack 25 26:01.3 8:22 / mi
2. 144 Gadway, Josh 25 38:06.3 12:15 / mi

Female 25-29
1. 143 Clark-Sebast, Tonya 27 24:15.1 7:48 / mi
2. 130 Redmond, Natalie 29 28:12.7 9:04 / mi
3. 176 Varian, JamieLee 29 39:25.1 12:41 / mi
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Male 30-34
1. 194 Geraghty, Sean 31 29:49.1 9:35 / mi

Female 30-34
1. 142 MacDonald, Margaret 30 18:25.3 5:55 / mi
2. 175 LaPierre, Heather 31 25:14.1 8:07 / mi
3. 136 Lunder, Kirsten 32 29:48.6 9:35 / mi

Male 35-39
1. 164 Baker, Jaime 36 50:30.0 16:15 / mi

Female 35-39
1. 161 Chapin, Anna 36 26:13.3 8:26 / mi
2. 185 Harrington, Marissa 36 28:28.8 9:09 / mi
3. 116 Newton, Jenna 39 34:05.8 10:58 / mi

Male 40-44
1. 183 Legere, Ryan 41 19:08.6 6:09 / mi
2. 355 Stevens, Chad 40 20:17.1 6:31 / mi
3. 362 Miller, Andrew 40 31:36.4 10:10 / mi

Female 40-44
1. 55 Madison, Nicole 44 28:04.9 9:02 / mi
2. 127 Harrington, Megan 40 30:14.7 9:44 / mi
3. 165 Wright, Jennifer 43 33:05.9 10:39 / mi

Male 45-49
1. 66 Winslow, Daryl 45 20:49.3 6:42 / mi
2. 182 Graves, Jason 45 24:07.3 7:45 / mi
3. 169 Redden, John 48 30:09.7 9:42 / mi

Female 45-49
1. 193 Flynn, Jaclynn 47 33:23.9 10:44 / mi
2. 181 Graves, Tara 49 34:42.0 11:10 / mi
3. 139 Dwyer, Nola 46 35:52.7 11:32 / mi

Male 50-54
1. 145 Walter, Mark 50 22:06.6 7:06 / mi
2. 10 Flynn, Kevin 50 25:59.5 8:21 / mi
3. 156 Griffin, Robert 54 27:36.4 8:53 / mi

Female 50-54
1. 353 Koziol, Jill 51 25:18.3 8:08 / mi
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2. 148 Law, Kirsten 54 28:53.0 9:17 / mi
3. 354 Rufo, Lisa 54 29:28.4 9:29 / mi

Male 55-59
1. 184 Fosmire, Wayne 57 27:14.0 8:45 / mi
2. 158 Warren, Steven 59 28:08.3 9:03 / mi
3. 112 Culbertson, Duane 58 35:37.3 11:27 / mi

Female 55-59
1. 141 Griffin, Lynn 55 30:03.5 9:40 / mi
2. 113 Patrick, Miriana 58 31:58.2 10:17 / mi
3. 171 White, Jackie 57 33:20.2 10:43 / mi

Male 60-64
1. 129 Kubiak, Bob 60 46:09.8 14:51 / mi

Female 60-64
1. 117 LaRock, Linda 64 33:52.5 10:54 / mi

Male 65-69
1. 170 Webber, John 69 35:39.2 11:28 / mi
2. 166 Shaw, Peter 65 48:21.7 15:33 / mi

Female 70-74
1. 177 Bain, Mary Ellen 71 31:48.8 10:14 / mi

Male 75-79
1. 132 Hamilton, Eric 79 50:29.7 16:15 / mi
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